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SC CONNECTOR 3.0+0.2mm SIMPLEX G652D ST CONNECTOR
FIBER OPTICAL CABLE
ARMOURED LSZH, BLACK
LENGTH
PART NUMBER METER [FEET]
FCA-SSCUSTUS2 2.0 [6.56]
FCA-SSCUSTUS5 5.0 [16.40]
FCA-SSCUSTUS10 10.0 [32.81]
FCA-SSCUSTUS15 15.0 [49.21]

SC CONNECTOR 1 ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC.

1.
2. ST CONNECTOR 1 ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: UPC. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, w | 50 High Street, West Mill,
3. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP DIVENSIONS ARE N INCHES [rim] | ATPROVALS | DATE I m=(C O | RorihAndover, Ma 01845 sa.
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | PRAWNBY P — Phone: 1.800.341.5266
INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). <12[305] = +1 [25] /-0 |DMAY 1/14/22 an INFINIT@ brand 1.978.682.6936
4. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED. ozmsolsg -2 5l 0 TR o |cAEcoRY
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X=t208 FRACTIONS UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD SM G652D SIMPLEX
EU ROHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) Xx- s 00813y | ancless v MAY VARY SC/UPC-ST/UPC ARMORED 3.0mm LSZH BLACK
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR v ARIATIONS SZE | CAGE CODE | TEM NO. REV.
‘ ﬂ MAY OCCUR 43321 FCA-SSCUSTUS A
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